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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Student Name
AMBRE ANANT ASHOK
AMNAJ DARSHAN VIJAY
AMRALE AMIT ANKUSH
AMRALE VIJAYA PARSHURAM
ATTAR NIKASHNAJISMAIL
BARAVKAR SUPRIYA BALU
BARI SHANKAR MAKARAND
BARSAGADE PREETI DHUNDARAM
BHOJYUVRAJHEMANT
BHONDAVE PRIYANKA SURESH
BHONG SATISH SHANKAR
BHOSALE HRUSHIKESH SUNIL
BHOSALE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA
BODHE TEJAS NARENDRA
BORHADE AMOL LAHU
CHANDGUDE SHRADDHA APPASAHEB
CHANGAN AMIT SUHAS
CHAVAN PRAMILA RAJU
CHAVAN PRIYANKA KISHOR
CHAVAN TEJASBALU
CHORGHE AMIT BALASAHEB
DAINGADE NITIN ANKUSH
DAPKE VISHAL DYANESHWAR
DAUND SIDDHESH NARAYAN
DEOKAR POOJA SUNIL
DHAGE SNEHAL SUNIL

DHAKATE SNEHAL ISHWAR

Eligibility No

12010148596

12010148563

12010148584

12010148555

12010148567

12010148566

12010148594

12010148548

12010148611

12010148619

12010148618

12010148549

12010148572

12010148580

12010148581

12010148574

12010148552

12010148585

12010148546

12010148573

12010148551

12010148559

12010148595

12010148597

12010148589

12010148565

12010148547
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Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

DHARNE SOURABH BHARAT
DHEBE JANARDHAN BHAMBU
GADE ABHIJEET VIKAS

GAIKWAD NEHA ARVIND
GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA ANANT
GAIKWAD SAGAR BHIMA
GAYDHANE KALYANI NARESH
JADHAV KRUSHANA NAVNATH
JAGTAP SHRUTIKA NITIN

JAISWAL SAGAR KANAHAIYALAL
KACHAVE SHRIKRISHNA NAMDEO
KADADAS RAKESH KRUSHANAHARI
KADAM AMRAPALI MILIND

KALE ANIKET LAXMAN

KAMBLE BHAVNA GANGADHAR
KAMBLE SNEHAL HARISHCHANDRA
KANADE VICKY VIRAPPA

KAZI VASIM KARMOODEIN
KHATAL KAILASVILAS

KHUTWAD MAYUR KAILAS

KONDE SOURABH VISHWAS
LONDHE AKSHAY VINAYAK
LONKAR ABASAHEB LAXMAN
MAKHIJA NIKITA SHARAD

MORE MAYUR SHANTARAM
NAVTHARE DHANASHREE SHAMKANT
NIGADE MEGHANA RAMCHANDRA
OVHAL DIKSHA ASHOK

PARDESHI SONU KHUSHALSING

12010148553

12010148569

12010148609

12010148602

12010148613

12010148593

12010148587

12010148560

12010148576

12010148579

12010148564

12010148620

12010148614

12010148622

12010148603

12010148577

12010148571

12010148601

12010148586

12010148598

12010148599

12010148621

12010148550

12010148568

12010148600

12010148570

12010148578

12010148582

12010148612
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PATIL PRASAD NANDKUMAR
PAWAR ANIKET NARENDRA

PAWAR KIRTI SOMNATH

PAWAR SUBHASH HIRAMAN
PHALLE MANISHA VITTHAL
POKALE AMIT CHANGDEV
RANDHAVANE TEJASVI BHAUSAHEB
RAWADE RAHUL DASHARATH
RENUSE NILESH DNYANESHWAR
SAHOO SUNIT GOPAL

SAYKER SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT
SAYYED SALMAN ANIS

SHENDAGE PRITEE VINAYAK
SHETE VIJAY SAMPAT

SHINDE KIRAN NAGANATH

SHINDE ROHIT VIJAY

SHIRKE KOMAL PRATAP

SHIRODE NIKHIL VIJAY

SURGUDE KAILAS DAMODAR
SURYAVANSHI SHWETA SUNIL
SURYAWANSHI KRANTI DAYANAND
THUBE SAMRAT NISHIKANT
YADAYV PRIYANKA GORAKH

ZAMBRE ANKUSH RAOSAHEB

Liss Tr ID:

T001297

12010148591

12010148558

12010148556

12010148575

12010148624

12010148615

12010148607

12010148562

12010148610

12010148605

12010148588

12010148608

12010148606

12010148583

12010148625

12010148557

12010148623

12010148592

12010148617

12010148616

12010148554

12010148590

12010148604

12010148561
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